ACCT.

410100
410200
410300
410400
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410412
410420
420100
420200
420300
420400
430100
440100
440110
440120
450100
450200
460100
480110
480440
489000
490100
490110
490120
490130
490140
490150
490160

VILLAGE OF GLEN ELLYN

GENERAL FUND REVENUE PROJECTIONS

REVENUE SOURCE

Property Tax

Road & Bridge Tax

State PPRT

Sales Tax

State Use Tax

State Auto Rental Tax

State Income Tax

Vehicle Licensing Fees
Business Licenses

Liquor Licenses

Building Permits
Intergovernmental Grants
Police Service Reimb.
Telecommunications Tax
Accounting Services

Police Ordinance Fines
Traffic Court Fines

Interest Income

Police Training Reimb.
Rental Income

Other Revenue

IFT / Motor Fuel Tax Fund
Acctg. Srv. / Other Funds
Reimb. / Staff Engineer
Special Programs / Police Serv
Public Works Service Charge
Facilities Maintenance Reimb.
Street / Forestry Reimb.

TOTAL REVENUES

Available Cash Analysis (000's)

Available, May 1, 2007

Estimated FY08 Inflow/(Outflow)
Budgeted FYQ9 Inflow/(Outflow)

Less 25% Minimum Cash Reserve Policy

Projected Available, April 30, 2009

REVISED
ACTUAL  ACTUAL BUDGET ESTIMATED PROJECTED
FY05/06 FY06/07 FY07/08 FY07/08 FY08/09

$ 2265580 $ 2,208,718 $ 2,329,000 $ 2,350,000 2,490,000

326,258 345,448 360,000 360,000 375,000
146,244 158,897 163,000 184,000 168,000 | 2
2,915,239 2,880,194 3,000,000 3,030,000 3,136,000
322,488 350,350 366,000 352,000 358,000
23,237 23,874 25,000 25,000 25,000
2,063,051 2275569 2,349,000 2,430,000 2,503,000 [ 4
351,945 331,552 475,000 475,000 350,000 | 5
36,708 34,198 36,000 35,000 36,000
103,713 120,675 110,000 120,000 112,000 | 6
844,050 708,145 775,000 810,000 850,000 | 7
1,650 11,791 - 20,000 10,000
81,724 157,122 122,000 117,000 122,000 | 8
257,903 219,637 193,000 206,000 - 9
222,000 225,000 238,800 238,800 242,000
186,490 137,370 160,000 150,000 160,000
304,380 306,378 300,000 310,000 310,000
570,691 741,062 750,000 625,000 360,000
19,113 19,553 20,000 23,000 25,000
95,510 95,829 100,000 118,000 125,000
194,822 170,970 120,000 200,000 150,000
480,000 480,000 480,000 480,000 400,000
484,000 509,000 492,700 492,700 510,000
159,290 128,345 137,200 137,200 142,000
12,000 12,000 12,500 12,500 12,800
96,000 180,000 187,200 187,200 301,800
34,000 34,000 35,500 35,500 45,600
51,000 51,000 53,100 53,100 54,800
$12,649,086 $12,917,177 $13,390,000 $ 13,577,000 $ 13,374,000

Minimum Reserve Policy (25% of operating budget)

Operating Budget
Capital Expenditures / Transfers

Total Expenditure Budget

$ 10,105
(977)

(3,000)
(3,325)

$ 2803
$ 13,297,500
3,076,500

$ 16,374,000

X 25% =

$ 3,325,000



